
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199206150001
12251

06/15/1992
12:53:26

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEXAS
COMMERCE
BANK

199210230002
44691

10/23/1992
01:21:42

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEXAS
COMMERCE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSN

199204290000
64171

199205010000
67591

05/01/1992
11:52:06

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEXAS
COMMERCE
BANK

199205010000
67601

05/01/1992
11:52:08

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEXAS
COMMERCE
BANK

199205180000
86541

05/18/1992
01:26:05

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEXAS
COMMERCE
BANK

199206150001
12271

06/15/1992
12:53:28

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TEXAS
COMMERCE
BANK


