Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206150001 12251	06/15/1992 12:53:26	CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEXAS COMMERCE BANK						
199210230002 44691		CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEXAS COMMERCE BANK NATIONAL ASSN					199204290000 64171	
199205010000 67591		CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEXAS COMMERCE BANK						
199205010000 67601	11:52:08	CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEXAS COMMERCE BANK						
199205180000 86541	05/18/1992 01:26:05	CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEXAS COMMERCE BANK						
199206150001 12271		CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TEXAS COMMERCE BANK						